
Pos 

Formula Basic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Seven Racing 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

30 

10 

69 

27 

90 

24 

7 

83 

77 

58 

52 

47 

6- 

40 

26 

Name 

Lars Solheim 

Theodor Olsen 

Oliver Andersen 

Simen Grahnstedt 

Edward Sander Woldseth 

Espen Tomten Østli 

Marius Winås 

Hauk Hamre-Hagen 

Anders Eriksrud 

Dag Wasmuth 

Bjørn / Jim Rune Fuglstad 

Ole Martin Sørlie 

Emilie Snoen 

Eric Breivik 

Dennis Moen 

Daniel Gustav Raastad 

Steffen Berge 

Hans-Martin Berg Haga 

Best Tm 

1:02.191 

1:02.435 

1:02.931 

1:03.172 

1:03.555 

1:03.932 

1:04.632 

1:08.093 

1:08.462 

1:08.967 

1:10.119 

1:12.889 

1:12.998 

59.444 

59.592 

59.809 

1:02.672 

1:05.748 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.244 

0.740 

0.981 

1.364 

1.741 

2.441 

5.902 

6.271 

6.776 

7.928 

10.698 

10.807 

0.148 

0.365 

3.228 

6.304 

Best Speed 

130,939 

130,427 

129,399 

128,905 

128,128 

127,373 

125,993 

119,589 

118,945 

118,074 

116,134 

111,721 

111,554 

136,989 

136,649 

136,153 

129,934 

123,855 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

Make 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen  Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Seven Eleven 

Locost Suzuki 

Sponsor/Team 

Solheim Racing 

T&T Olsen Motorsport 

Lars Erik Andersen 

Woldseth Racing 

Espen Racing Team 

Kai Winås 

Hauk Racing 

Eriksrud Motorsport 

Fuglstad Racing 

Pål Snoen 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny 12 degrees, dry track 14 degrees 

Printed: 17.09.2016 09:53:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM finale asfaltracing, bil Racing NM AS 

Formula Basic-Seven Racing 

Formula Basic-Seven Wup 

Practice started at 9:44:52 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

17.09.2016 09:45 


